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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $334.00 $191.00 $143.00  0.38  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.38
20 SPOT Totals: $191.00 $334.00 $143.00 

5 $165.50 $10.40 $155.10  0.19  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.19
5 SPOT Totals: $10.40 $165.50 $155.10 

2 $112.70 $75.57 $37.13  0.13  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $146.75 $111.11 $35.64  0.17  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $234.00 $22.82 $211.18  0.27  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $86.00 $23.70 $62.30  0.10  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.03  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.69
BEST BET Totals: $233.20 $604.45 $371.25 

40 $1,622.00 $120.00 $1,502.00  1.84 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.84
BOTTOM S Totals: $120.00 $1,622.00 $1,502.00 

32 $180.00 $155.00 $25.00  0.20  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.20
EDGE S Totals: $155.00 $180.00 $25.00 

2 $345.50 $289.25 $56.25  0.39  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $1,084.50 $1,084.20 $0.30  1.23  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,414.25 $924.00 $490.25  1.60  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $768.25 $130.00 $638.25  0.87  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,061.00 $532.40 $528.60  1.20  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $21.50 $9.75 $11.75  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $428.75 $229.52 $199.23  0.49  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $255.50 $33.00 $222.50  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $30.00 $26.25 $3.75  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $129.25 $166.00 ($36.75)  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $90.60 $52.40 $38.20  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 6.39
MEAN GR Totals: $3,476.77 $5,634.10 $2,157.33 

4 $2,867.50 $1,355.20 $1,512.30  3.25  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $18.75 $0.00 $18.75  0.02  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.27
MONEYBAL Totals: $1,355.20 $2,886.25 $1,531.05 

8 $5,060.65 $2,446.50 $2,614.15  5.74  1.00  0.06PENNY

 5.74
PENNY Totals: $2,446.50 $5,060.65 $2,614.15 

8 $1,281.45 $1,112.00 $169.45  1.45  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.45
PENY Totals: $1,112.00 $1,281.45 $169.45 

1 $995.65 $439.50 $556.15  1.13  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,310.70 $2,268.50 $1,042.20  3.75  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,929.05 $1,224.91 $704.14  2.19  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,854.80 $1,447.19 $407.61  2.10  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $582.65 $415.00 $167.65  0.66  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $779.50 $891.15 ($111.65)  0.88  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $220.05 $722.10 ($502.05)  0.25  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $168.00 $252.43 ($84.43)  0.19  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $85.40 $184.40 ($99.00)  0.10  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $82.60 $30.15 $52.45  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $6.60 $0.00 $6.60  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular
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12 $11.20 $7.25 $3.95  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $14.20 $3.00 $11.20  0.02  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $13.00 $12.20 $0.80  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $44.50 $14.40 $30.10  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

 11.45
Regular Totals: $7,912.18 $10,097.90 $2,185.72 

1 $11,220.65 $8,526.21 $2,694.44  12.72  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $20,871.51 $17,349.24 $3,522.27  23.66  0.53  0.13SPOTLITE

3 $857.45 $488.14 $369.31  0.97  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $846.35 $492.42 $353.93  0.96  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $333.24 $49.79 $283.45  0.38  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 38.69
SPOTLITE Totals: $26,905.80 $34,129.20 $7,223.40 

2 $650.00 $620.02 $29.98  0.74  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $19,394.39 $16,093.96 $3,300.43  21.99  0.79  0.17SUPERSP

4 $5,172.37 $2,417.93 $2,754.44  5.86  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $292.50 $44.25 $248.25  0.33  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $164.50 $53.28 $111.22  0.19  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 29.11
SUPERSP Totals: $19,229.44 $25,673.76 $6,444.32 

40 $534.00 $40.00 $494.00  0.61 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.61
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $534.00 $494.00 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $88,203.26 $63,187.49 $25,015.77 
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